Missouri University of Science and Technology Missouri University of Science and Technology
Scholars' Mine Scholars' Mine
Center for Cold-Formed Steel Structures Library Wei-Wen Yu Center for Cold-Formed Steel
Structures
01 Jan 2001
Metal drywall framing and accessories Metal drywall framing and accessories
Dale Industries
Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsmine.mst.edu/ccfss-library

Product GA. WT/FT
7/8"DWC 25 .275
7/8"DWC 20 .477
1-1⁄2"DWC 25 .345
1-1⁄2"DWC 20 .599
Product (A) IN. 25 Ga.
Number Size WT/FT
Z-075 .75 .180
Z-100 1.00 .195
Z-150 1.50 .225
Z-200 2.00 .260
Z-250 2.50 .290
Z-300 3.00 .325
Product (A) IN. GA.Number Size
CRC-075 .75 16
CRC-100 1.00 16
CRC-150 1.50 16
CRC-200 2.00 16
CRC-250 2.50 16
CRC-300 3.00 18
(AxB) Gauges LengthProduct
7/8"x 1-3/8" 25, 22, 20, 18 10'
1-1/2"x 1-1/2" 25, 22, 20, 18, 16 10'
2"x 2" 25, 22, 20, 18, 16, 14 10'